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Data Center Fiber Pre-terminated Solution

Pre-terminated solution makes deployment easy. 
Pre-terminated solution can be reused for future migration.

OM4 SOLUTION DEPLOYMENT

Refer below description and pricing:
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Part Number Part Description

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty.

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.

Patch Panels
CFAPPBL1 Flat fiber patch panel which accepts four QuickNet™ Universal Cassettes 1 10

Front and Rear Cable Manager

FPFPC1 1 RU fiber patch field protection cover. Includes a labeling card and D-rings.  
Not compatible with angled patch panels 1 10

FQCRCM QuickNet™ Cassette Patch Panel Rear Cable Manager, manages up to one metre of slack for 
sixteen MTP interconnect cables 1 10

Universal Cassettes

FCWZO-12-10U QuickNet™ Multimode 12-fiber, Optimized IL, MPO to 6-port Duplex LC adapter cassette, 
Universal, used with Method B trunk 1 10

FCWZO-24-10U QuickNet™ Multimode 24-fiber, Optimized IL, MPO to 12-port Duplex LC adapter cassette, 
Universal, used with Method B trunk 1 10

MPO Method B Female to Female Trunk

FWZTL55Y005M005 OM4 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Optimized IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 5m 1 10

FWZTL55Y005M010 OM4 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Optimized IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 10m 1 10

FWZTL55Y005M015 OM4 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Optimized IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 15m 1 10

FWZTL55Y005M020 OM4 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Optimized IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 20m 1 10

FWZTL55Y005M030 OM4 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Optimized IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 30m 1 10

FWZTL55Y005M050 OM4 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Optimized IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 50m 1 10

FWZTL55Y005M080 OM4 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Optimized IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 80m 1 10

LC Uniboot Push Pull Patch Cords
FZ2TLUCUCONM001 OM4 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 1m 1 10

FZ2TLUCUCONM002 OM4 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 2m 1 10

FZ2TLUCUCONM003 OM4 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 3m 1 10

FZ2TLUCUCONM005 OM4 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 5m 1 10

FZ2TLUCUCONM010 OM4 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 10m 1 10

FZ2TLUCUCONM015 OM4 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 15m 1 10

LC Uniboot Push Pull 
Patch Cord

MPO Method B  
Female to Female Trunk

LC Uniboot Push Pull 
Patch Cord

FZ2TLUCUCONM001
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FZ2TLUCUCONM003
FZ2TLUCUCONM005
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Patch Panel w/  
Rear Cable Manager:
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FQCRCM

Universal Cassette:
FCWZO-12-10U
FCWZO-24-10U

Front Cable Manager:
FPFPC1

FWZTL55Y005M005
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FWZTL55Y005M015
FWZTL55Y005M020
FWZTL55Y005M030
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FWZTL55Y005M080

Patch Panel w/  
Rear Cable Manager:

CFAPPBL1
FQCRCM

Universal Cassette:
FCWZO-12-10U
FCWZO-24-10U

Front Cable Manager:
FPFPC1
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**represent the length of the patch cord
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Data Center Fiber Pre-terminated Solution

Pre-terminated solution makes deployment easy. 
Pre-terminated solution can be reused for future migration.

OS2 SOLUTION DEPLOYMENT

Refer below description and pricing:

©2023 Panduit Corp.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  FBFL-SA-ENG-CFAPBBL1  5/2023

Part Number Part Description

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty.

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.

Patch Panels
CFAPPBL1 Flat fiber patch panel which accepts four QuickNet™ Universal Cassettes 1 10

Front and Rear Cable Manager

FPFPC1 1 RU fiber patch field protection cover. Includes a labeling card and D-rings. Not compatible 
with angled patch panels 1 10

FQCRCM QuickNet™ Cassette Patch Panel Rear Cable Manager, manages up to one metre of slack for 
sixteen MTP interconnect cables 1 10

Universal Cassettes

FCW9N-12-10U QuickNet™ Singlemode 12-fiber, Standard IL, MPO to 6-port Duplex LC adapter cassette, 
Universal, used with Method B trunk 1 10

FCW9N-24-10U QuickNet™ Singlemode 24-fiber, Standard IL, MPO to 12-port Duplex LC adapter cassette, 
Universal, used with Method B trunk 1 10

MPO Method B Female to Female Trunk

FW9TL55B005M005 OS2 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Standard IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 5m 1 10

FW9TL55B005M010 OS2 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Standard IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 10m 1 10

FW9TL55B005M015 OS2 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Standard IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 15m 1 10

FW9TL55B005M020 OS2 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Standard IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 20m 1 10

FW9TL55B005M030 OS2 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Standard IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 30m 1 10

FW9TL55B005M050 OS2 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Standard IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 50m 1 10

FW9TL55B005M080 OS2 12-fiber trunk, LSZH, MPO Female to MPO Female, Method B, Standard IL,  
Pulling eye end A, 80m 1 10

LC Uniboot Push Pull Patch Cords
F92TLUCUCONM001 OS2 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 1m 1 10

F92TLUCUCONM002 OS2 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 2m 1 10

F92TLUCUCONM003 OS2 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 3m 1 10

F92TLUCUCONM005 OS2 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 5m 1 10

F92TLUCUCONM010 OS2 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 10m 1 10

F92TLUCUCONM015 OS2 Duplex LC 2mm, LSZH, Uniboot, Std Polarity Opt IL, patch cord, 15m 1 10

LC Uniboot Push Pull 
Patch Cord

MPO Method B  
Female to Female Trunk

LC Uniboot Push Pull 
Patch Cord

F92TLUCUCONM001
F92TLUCUCONM002
F92TLUCUCONM003
F92TLUCUCONM005
F92TLUCUCONM010
F92TLUCUCONM015

Patch Panel w/  
Rear Cable Manager:

CFAPPBL1
FQCRCM

Universal Cassette:
FCW9N-12-10U
FCW9N-24-10U

Front Cable Manager:
FPFPC1

FW9TL55B005M005
FW9TL55B005M010
FW9TL55B005M015
FW9TL55B005M020
FW9TL55B005M030
FW9TL55B005M050
FW9TL55B005M080

Patch Panel w/  
Rear Cable Manager:

CFAPPBL1
FQCRCM

Universal Cassette:
FCW9N-12-10U
FCW9N-24-10U

Front Cable Manager:
FPFPC1

F92TLUCUCONM001
F92TLUCUCONM002
F92TLUCUCONM003
F92TLUCUCONM005
F92TLUCUCONM010
F92TLUCUCONM015

**represent the length of the patch cord
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Front Cable Manager
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FCW9N-24-10UFCW9N-12-10U

FQCRCMFPFPC1
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FW9TL55B005M0**
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